Islemciler

Uriin

AMD RYZEN 5 5500 3.60GHZ 65W 19MB AM4 TRAY

AMD RYZEN 5 5500 3.60GHz 65W 19MB AM4 MPK

INTEL CORE i5-12400F 2.5GHZ 18MB 1700P

12.NESIL VGASIZ TRAY

AMD RYZEN 5 5600 TRAY 3.5 GHz 35MB AM4

AMD RYZEN 5 8400F 4.20GHZ 16MB AM5 TRAY

AMD RYZEN 5 5600 3.5GHz 65W 35MB AM4 MPK

INTEL CORE i5-12400F 2.5Ghz 18MB 1700p

12.NESIL

AMD RYZEN 5 5600G 3.9 GHZ 19MB AM4 TRAY

AMD RYZEN 5 8400F 4.20GHZ 16MB AM5 MPK

AMD RYZEN 5 8400F 4.20GHZ 16MB AM5 BOX

AMD RYZEN 5 7500F 3.70GHZ 65W 32MB AM5 MPK

AMD RYZEN 5 7600 3.80GHZ 38MB AM5 TRAY

Marka

Amd

Amd

Intel

Amd

Amd

Amd

Intel

Amd

Amd

Amd

Amd

Amd

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

5+

5+

10+

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

52,40 USD

58,80 USD

96,60 USD

96,60 USD

97,65 USD

97,65 USD

109,20
usb

114,45
usb

115,50
usb

144,90
usb

149,10
usb

157,39
usb
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AMD

AMD

RYZEN

RYZEN

RYZEN

RYZEN

RYZEN

RYZEN

RYZEN

RYZEN

BOX

RYZEN

7600X 4.70GHz 38MB TRAY

9600X 3.90GHZ 32MB AM5 TRAY

9600 CPU AM5 TRAY

5500 3.6 GHz 65W 19MB AM4 BOX

5500GT 4.4 GHz 19MB 65W AM4 MPK

5600X 3.7GHZ 65W 35MB AM4 MPK

7500F 5.0GHZ 65W 32MB AM5 TRAY

5600X 3.7GHZ 65W 35MB AM4 FANLI

5600G 3.9 GHz AM4 ISLEMCI

RYZEN 5 7600 3.80GHZ 34MB AM5 MPK
iSLEMCI

Amd

Amd

Amd

Amd

Amd

Amd

Amd

Amd

Amd

Amd

10+

10+

5+

177,45
usb

203,70
usb

204,75
usb

82,95 USD

102,90
usb

116,55
usb

141,75
usb

147,00
usb

149,10
usb

173,25
usb



